

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.201 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2024	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Since the day's time is over, list after two weeks. In the meantime, the interim order that was granted earlier shall stand. Dr.VRKS,J <i>Dvs</i>	